
Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

1 Sabadell GC A 234,100

ALVAREZ OLIVARES, ALEIX 13,100 12,70013,500 78,90013,200 13,500 12,900

CASTELLS PARRA, MARC 11,900 12,50013,400 76,50012,800 13,400 12,500

CLUSA SANZ, NIL 12,500 11,90013,300 76,80013,300 13,400 12,400

ROCA HIGUERO, MARC 13,000 11,90013,500 77,60013,100 13,600 12,500

40,400 38,600 37,10039,600 40,500 37,900

2 CGA Porqueres A 227,800

COBOS COMPTE, JAN 12,400 11,40013,100 74,80012,900 13,200 11,800

ROSELLO SERRA, ELOI 12,300 11,50013,600 74,20012,900 12,500 11,400

SÁNCHEZ VÁVRA, ANIOL 12,600 11,60013,200 74,80012,900 12,800 11,700

SERRA SANCHEZ, ANIOL 13,000 11,10013,300 76,00013,100 13,100 12,400

SOLÍS CABRATOSA, PAU 12,500 12,10013,100 75,50013,200 12,700 11,900

40,100 38,100 35,20039,200 39,100 36,100

3 CG Sant Boi A 226,100

AGUADO MUÑOZ, MARC 12,500 11,10013,300 74,90012,900 12,700 12,400

ANGULO RIVAS, MAE 12,800 10,60013,300 75,70013,000 12,900 13,100

BALLESTER REQUENA, JAVIER 12,400 12,10013,100 74,30012,500 12,600 11,600

PEÑARRUBIA GOMEZ, ALEIX 12,200 11,10012,900 72,40012,600 12,100 11,500

VETROV , DENIS 12,400 11,20013,100 74,00012,700 12,600 12,000

39,700 37,700 34,40038,600 38,200 37,500

4 Gracia GC A 224,300

CASTAÑEDA ARRECHE, AITOR 12,800 11,30012,700 74,20011,800 13,400 12,200

GALVE MARCO, ROC 11,500 10,00013,000 71,20012,100 13,000 11,600

KHOUYA ADELL, ADAM 12,300 11,50012,900 73,60013,000 12,900 11,000

MORENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 12,700 11,50012,800 74,70012,400 12,400 12,900

38,700 37,800 34,30037,500 39,300 36,700
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

5 Gracia GC B 207,300

FERNANDEZ SIMÓ, MIQUEL 11,900 9,60012,700 70,00011,700 11,700 12,400

PINCHUK , TIMUR 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

SAAVEDRA PEDRERA, LEO 12,300 7,40012,600 67,10012,200 11,800 10,800

VASILE WELSCH, MATIAS 12,100 9,70011,800 70,20011,200 12,600 12,800

37,100 36,300 26,70035,100 36,100 36,000

6 CG Terrassa 152,300

ALONSO ORTEGA, LIAM 12,700 12,30013,200 76,50013,000 12,800 12,500

VICIANA MILAN, OLIVER 12,500 11,10013,600 75,80013,100 12,700 12,800

26,800 25,200 23,40026,100 25,500 25,300

7 CG VILANOVA A 150,500

ACERO MAESE, ADRIÁN 12,700 10,80013,000 74,50012,000 13,000 13,000

BROCA DONCEL, GUILIAN 13,100 12,00012,500 76,00012,900 12,900 12,600

25,500 25,800 22,80024,900 25,900 25,600

8 Salt GC 148,700

FEIXAS ROLDAN, MARTI 12,000 11,70012,900 74,60012,600 13,000 12,400

HENRIKSEN , LOGAN 12,100 11,80013,000 74,10012,400 12,700 12,100

25,900 24,100 23,50025,000 25,700 24,500

9 C Tennis Sabadell 147,500

ALTARRIBA GUMÍ, MIQUEL 12,000 10,70012,700 71,00012,300 12,800 10,500

BUSQUETS BELTRAN, GUERAU 12,800 12,00013,100 76,50013,400 13,400 11,800

25,800 24,800 22,70025,700 26,200 22,300

10 Martorell GC 76,800

BERMUDEZ MUÑOZ, LUCAS 12,600 11,70013,400 76,80013,400 13,400 12,300

13,400 12,600 11,70013,400 13,400 12,300
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Classificació Equips
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SANTA PAU
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

11 CG Mataro 75,700

CABETAS MEJIAS, NICO 12,900 11,70013,000 75,70012,600 12,900 12,600

13,000 12,900 11,70012,600 12,900 12,600

12 CG Sant Boi 75,100

LARRAZ MORATO, GABRIEL 12,700 11,30013,400 75,10012,200 12,900 12,600

13,400 12,700 11,30012,200 12,900 12,600

13 Anoia CG 74,400

RUIZ LECHUGA, LUCAS 12,500 11,50013,200 74,40012,000 13,200 12,000

13,200 12,500 11,50012,000 13,200 12,000
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P2

1 Gracia GC A 223,500

AGUIRREGOMEZKORTA ORPINELL, IBAI 12,600 12,40012,900 74,40013,000 11,000 12,500

MEMBRADO PACHECO, DAVID 12,000 11,30013,200 73,10013,200 10,800 12,600

PUIG ALVÁREZ, FERRAN 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

VIVAR TORRENTS, DANIEL 12,900 13,10013,100 76,00013,000 10,600 13,300

39,200 37,500 36,80039,200 32,400 38,400

2 CG Sant Boi A 222,300

CERVANTES AMEZCUA, GONZALO 13,000 13,20013,300 76,80013,100 11,700 12,500

CRIADO ROMERO, GIOVANNI 10,900 11,50012,700 69,40010,300 11,400 12,600

KEHOE PENIL, ENDIKA 12,500 12,50013,000 73,20011,000 11,500 12,700

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, MARCEL 11,200 11,20013,100 70,20012,500 10,800 11,400

39,400 36,700 37,20036,600 34,600 37,800

3 Salt GC A 221,100

CAPDEVILA FERNANDEZ, ANIOL 12,900 11,90013,300 74,90012,500 12,000 12,300

COSTA OBERKOBLER, FABIAN 11,600 9,80012,700 69,60012,400 11,300 11,800

MATCHIM MORENO, DANIEL 12,100 11,60013,100 70,40012,000 10,700 10,900

MORERA DE LA VALL TRÈMOLS, ORIOL 12,600 11,80012,400 73,60012,800 11,600 12,400

39,100 37,600 35,30037,700 34,900 36,500

4 CE INEF-Bcna A 221,100

JOANIQUET PLAZA, PAU 12,300 13,20013,300 75,00012,900 10,300 13,000

MASCARÓ BERTRAN, NOAH 12,400 12,60013,200 75,80012,700 12,000 12,900

PERES TINOCO, CAMILO 11,600 11,80012,800 70,30011,000 10,400 12,700

39,300 36,300 37,60036,600 32,700 38,600

5 Gracia GC B 199,300

GIL-VERNET GUTIÈRREZ, BRUNO 10,800 8,40012,300 65,40012,600 9,800 11,500

GOMES DA LUZ MURINELO DO VALE,
MANEL

9,900 7,60012,600 60,50010,900 8,500 11,000

OJEDA KASKENS, UNAI 10,700 10,50012,700 62,90010,300 7,500 11,200

RUIZ VIVES, TONI 10,500 10,80012,900 66,50011,000 9,500 11,800

TARIBÓ RODRÍGUEZ, POL 10,400 10,50012,500 62,70010,100 7,500 11,700

38,200 32,000 31,80034,500 27,800 35,000

Imprès 06/06/2023 10:32:15



Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023
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P2

6 CG Sant Boi B 197,500

GRYGOREVSKYY ILYIN, ALEX 10,300 9,20012,800 63,90011,100 10,100 10,400

MORERA DELCLOS, LLUC 11,100 10,50011,800 65,90011,700 9,100 11,700

SEGURA MENGUAL, JOAN 11,000 9,90012,600 67,70011,000 10,600 12,600

37,200 32,400 29,60033,800 29,800 34,700

7 C Tennis Sabadell 146,600

ALARCON RODRIGUEZ, KNOX 12,500 12,20013,000 73,00012,300 11,100 11,900

PEREYRA ROLDAN, GERARD 11,900 12,40012,600 73,60013,000 12,400 11,300

25,600 24,400 24,60025,300 23,500 23,200

8 CG Olesa 139,900

MARTINEZ PECH, GERARD 11,300 11,80013,400 72,30012,200 11,500 12,100

MILAN PÉREZ, SERGIO 11,700 9,00012,500 67,60012,800 9,600 12,000

25,900 23,000 20,80025,000 21,100 24,100

9 CN Granollers 75,500

GARZON RUIZ, BREIXO 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

PORTA JIMENEZ, GENIS 12,800 12,70012,800 75,50012,800 11,000 13,400

SOBRINO PIZARRO, DANIELA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

12,800 12,800 12,70012,800 11,000 13,400

10 Sabadell GC 75,200

RODRIGUEZ CATENA, ALEX 12,800 12,00012,800 75,20013,300 11,800 12,500

12,800 12,800 12,00013,300 11,800 12,500

11 CGA Porqueres 72,600

ESTRACH SOLÀ, ADRIÀ 12,400 11,10012,900 72,60012,400 11,800 12,000

12,900 12,400 11,10012,400 11,800 12,000

12 CG Terrassa 72,000

PÉREZ JIMENEZ, MARTÍ 12,300 10,00012,700 72,00013,000 11,300 12,700

12,700 12,300 10,00013,000 11,300 12,700
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

13 CG Mataro 69,100

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, BLAI 12,100 10,20012,800 69,10012,600 10,500 10,900

12,800 12,100 10,20012,600 10,500 10,900
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P3

1 CG EGIBA A 220,200

GUERRERO VIDAL, OTGER 11,900 11,60011,200 71,90013,400 11,700 12,100

MARTINEZ COMELLAS, QUIM 12,600 12,40011,600 75,50013,500 12,500 12,900

OTIN PRADO, MAXIMILIANO 12,200 12,00011,400 72,80013,500 12,200 11,500

34,200 36,700 36,00040,400 36,400 36,500

2 Gracia GC A 213,400

DE LA FLOR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 12,400 12,10011,500 72,40013,400 11,700 11,300

FUSTER KAHLERT, OTTO 11,000 12,50010,800 70,80012,300 12,400 11,800

HOSTE BIELSA, MARTÍ 11,700 10,70010,900 69,00013,300 11,200 11,200

ORTIZ MOLEON, SABE 10,900 8,90011,300 56,70013,000 6,600 6,000

33,700 35,100 35,30039,700 35,300 34,300

3 Salt GC A 208,100

CABRERA MICHARET, ÀLEX 12,500 10,80011,200 73,10013,300 12,700 12,600

MUÑOZ PICAZO, ALEX 11,100 11,70010,400 67,30013,100 10,500 10,500

PIZÀ VILÀ, PERE 10,600 11,40010,900 66,80012,700 11,000 10,200

TABERNER BALBI, JAN 11,000 11,1009,200 61,00012,900 8,200 8,600

TEIXIDOR GISPERT - SAÜCH, ROC 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

32,500 34,600 34,20039,300 34,200 33,300

4 CG Sant Boi B 207,900

CARRASCAL RUBIO, JAN 11,900 11,60011,400 71,70013,600 11,600 11,600

ORGILLES PARRADO, ADRIA 11,300 12,00011,000 71,00013,300 12,200 11,200

PEÑARRUBIA GOMEZ, JAIRO 11,100 8,70010,900 65,20012,400 11,000 11,100

33,300 34,300 32,30039,300 34,800 33,900

5 C Tennis Sabadell A 207,200

BOSCH MERIDA, ARNAU 12,200 10,60011,000 69,90013,400 11,800 10,900

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, ARAN 11,800 9,10010,600 65,90013,000 11,000 10,400

GRANADOS SOLER, GERARD 11,400 11,40010,700 66,30012,300 10,700 9,800

LOPEZ CABALLERO, IVAN 12,000 11,00011,100 69,00012,600 12,100 10,200

32,800 36,000 33,00039,000 34,900 31,500
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P3

6 CE INEF-Bcna A 205,900

JOANIQUET PLAZA, SERGI 11,600 12,00011,000 70,20012,900 11,300 11,400

LÜBKE MARTÍ, LUKAS 11,400 11,10011,100 69,50013,400 10,500 12,000

MORARU , ALEX 10,800 11,70010,500 66,20011,800 10,000 11,400

32,600 33,800 34,80038,100 31,800 34,800

7 CG Sant Boi A 204,800

GIMENEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL 10,400 9,10010,200 61,60011,800 10,000 10,100

PALUZIE VAZQUEZ, ALEIX 12,100 12,20011,200 74,10013,400 12,900 12,300

PAREDES CRESPO, IVAN 10,500 11,70010,600 69,10013,400 11,100 11,800

32,000 33,000 33,00038,600 34,000 34,200

8 Sabadell GC 152,300

BOCA , ROBERT EMANUEL 13,400 13,00010,900 77,50013,500 13,500 13,200

COLOMER MORERA, MAX 12,000 12,50011,000 74,80013,400 13,100 12,800

21,900 25,400 25,50026,900 26,600 26,000

9 CG Olesa 139,000

LINARES BLÁZQUEZ, SAMUEL 11,500 11,60010,600 66,30013,400 8,500 10,700

SANZ SANZ, AITOR 12,600 12,40010,800 72,70013,500 12,100 11,300

21,400 24,100 24,00026,900 20,600 22,000

10 GAER 75,100

BOGLIOLO , LEONARDO 12,500 12,30010,800 75,10013,800 13,200 12,500

10,800 12,500 12,30013,800 13,200 12,500

11 CG Terrassa 69,100

CATEDRA AMOR, YURIY 11,800 11,70011,200 69,10013,400 10,300 10,700

11,200 11,800 11,70013,400 10,300 10,700
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P4

1 Sabadell GC A 230,400

BERJANO SANCHEZ, JAN 12,800 13,50012,400 77,00011,900 13,300 13,100

LAPORTA MIRA, UNAI 13,100 13,20012,600 76,50011,700 13,200 12,700

LLONGUERAS CARCELLER, BIEL 13,300 13,40012,400 76,60012,000 12,600 12,900

MADIR GUILLEM, JAN 12,100 12,90012,300 74,50011,600 12,900 12,700

37,400 39,200 40,10035,600 39,400 38,700

2 CG Mataro A 223,000

CHUST PRIETO, ALFREDO 12,200 13,40012,300 74,50012,300 11,500 12,800

IGLESIAS BRUFAU, ARAN 11,900 12,20011,900 72,10011,600 12,000 12,500

QUESADA GOMEZ, MARC 12,900 13,20013,200 76,40011,800 12,400 12,900

37,400 37,000 38,80035,700 35,900 38,200

3 CG EGIBA A 218,500

AMIL VAZQUEZ, EDGAR 12,000 12,10011,900 72,20010,900 12,400 12,900

RIUS MAYOR, ADAM 12,200 12,20011,800 72,90012,200 12,000 12,500

SEGURA ALOY, LLUC 12,500 12,50012,500 73,40011,000 12,000 12,900

36,200 36,700 36,80034,100 36,400 38,300

4 Gracia GC A 208,100

BLASCO VILELLA, JAUME 11,700 9,80011,100 64,1009,300 11,300 10,900

MORILLAS FUERTES, PABLO 12,200 12,10012,600 74,60012,200 12,800 12,700

URIBE CANTARERO, DANIEL 10,800 11,90011,900 69,40010,900 11,700 12,200

35,600 34,700 33,80032,400 35,800 35,800

5 CG VILANOVA 149,300

PECELLIN VILLANUEVA, RUBEN 12,300 12,90012,200 75,30012,300 12,900 12,700

VILLAUBI SALVATIERRA, LLIBERT 11,700 12,40012,100 74,00012,100 12,700 13,000

24,300 24,000 25,30024,400 25,600 25,700

6 C Tennis Sabadell 148,100

ARMENGOL DEU, PEP 12,200 12,20012,200 72,40011,600 12,300 11,900

FERNANDEZ RUIZ, MARC 13,100 12,70012,400 75,70011,900 13,100 12,500

24,600 25,300 24,90023,500 25,400 24,400
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P4

7 CG Terrassa 147,700

AGUILAR NAVARRO, IZAN 12,700 13,40012,200 75,40011,900 12,300 12,900

VILA DELGADO, JOEL 11,600 12,70012,500 72,30010,800 13,000 11,700

24,700 24,300 26,10022,700 25,300 24,600

8 CN Granollers 144,600

TANYA SALAS, BIEL 10,400 12,30012,200 68,90010,100 11,300 12,600

VILA CASTELLA, PAU 12,700 13,10012,300 75,70011,600 13,200 12,800

24,500 23,100 25,40021,700 24,500 25,400

9 Salt GC 74,200

CARBONES FONTAS, XAVIER 12,300 12,90012,000 74,20012,100 12,600 12,300

12,000 12,300 12,90012,100 12,600 12,300

10 Anoia CG 73,700

GUITIAN CID, YAGO 11,200 12,70012,400 73,70012,600 12,100 12,700

12,400 11,200 12,70012,600 12,100 12,700

11 AE Pasifae 73,600

GARBIN BENITEZ, JUAN 11,500 12,20013,000 73,60012,500 11,600 12,800

13,000 11,500 12,20012,500 11,600 12,800

12 CG Sant Boi 66,000

NOE SANCHEZ, MANEL 10,400 9,80012,300 66,00010,500 11,600 11,400

12,300 10,400 9,80010,500 11,600 11,400
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P5

1 CG Sant Boi A 180,100

FERNANDEZ CORTES, IKER 12,000 12,40013,500 75,70012,700 12,300 12,800

MCGOVERN , WILLIAM JAMES 12,000 12,80012,600 70,00010,800 11,700 10,100

SANTOS CATALAN, IVAN 11,700 0,0000,000 34,4000,000 11,800 10,900

26,100 35,700 25,20023,500 35,800 33,800

2 CG Sant Boi B 178,900

MARTIN BARRABES, ALEXANDRE 10,500 9,60011,000 58,0008,400 10,100 8,400

MARTIN BARRABES, NICOLAU 10,500 9,1000,000 46,6008,400 9,700 8,900

MARTIN GRILLO, ALEX 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

PAREDES GIMENO, HECTOR 12,600 11,30013,100 74,30012,600 13,000 11,700

24,100 33,600 30,00029,400 32,800 29,000

3 Gracia GC A 137,400

ALBI RIBAS, ARNAU 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

ARELLANO CHICOTE, ARAN 12,000 10,40012,700 65,30010,000 10,700 9,500

GRAU RIBAS, ELOI 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

MARIEN RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 12,500 11,80012,400 72,10012,200 11,600 11,600

VILLENA DE MORAGAS, MIQUEL 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

25,100 24,500 22,20022,200 22,300 21,100

4 CG VILANOVA 72,900

GELIDA VALLS, MARTI 12,100 11,30012,700 72,90011,800 12,800 12,200

12,700 12,100 11,30011,800 12,800 12,200

5 CG EGIBA 70,400

GUERRA FLORES, ARNAU 11,900 12,40012,400 70,40011,500 10,800 11,400

12,400 11,900 12,40011,500 10,800 11,400

6 CN Granollers 60,200

ESPADA NAVIO, PABLO 12,100 11,80013,200 60,20011,400 0,000 11,700

13,200 12,100 11,80011,400 0,000 11,700
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P6

1 CG EGIBA 142,100

CALAVERA GRAU, CARLES 10,800 9,80012,400 64,30010,900 10,000 10,400

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PEP 12,700 13,30013,100 77,80012,900 13,100 12,700

25,500 23,500 23,10023,800 23,100 23,100

2 CG Sant Boi 0,000

LOPEZ RECORT, MARC 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1

1 Gracia GC A 213,000

FLORES CANTARERO, ALAN 13,200 11,60014,200 79,80014,100 12,400 14,300

MARTÍNEZ RIBAS, LUC 12,100 9,40012,600 58,60011,600 1,000 11,900

MBA ORDEIX, PAU 11,200 11,00013,900 74,60012,800 12,900 12,800

40,700 36,500 32,00038,500 26,300 39,000
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
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27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2

1 Salt GC A 229,500

COLEY SOTERAS, JEREMIAH ROBERT 13,400 12,10012,700 81,00013,900 14,700 14,200

GONZÁLEZ MEGÍAS, IKER GABRIEL 12,700 10,70012,900 76,00012,100 14,200 13,400

SALIDO REPISO, NIL 12,000 11,80013,500 72,50010,700 13,900 10,600

39,100 38,100 34,60036,700 42,800 38,200

2 CG Sant Boi A 207,500

CERVERA MEDA, JOFRE 11,200 11,00012,800 63,30011,800 4,700 11,800

PAREDES CRESPO, HUGO 11,300 10,70012,500 67,4008,500 12,200 12,200

RIVAS OSET, TONI 11,600 5,50012,200 61,50010,500 9,300 12,400

ROSA GARCIA, ALEIX 11,500 11,80012,400 69,20012,300 8,700 12,500

37,700 34,400 33,50034,600 30,200 37,100

3 GAER A 138,500

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ENZO 12,100 12,90012,800 73,00011,000 12,100 12,100

GUÀRDIA GÓMEZ, ARNAU 11,800 10,70012,200 65,50011,300 5,800 13,700

25,000 23,900 23,60022,300 17,900 25,800
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5

1 CG Sant Boi A 217,700

ABOAL EDO, ANGEL 10,600 14,60010,400 68,80011,300 8,200 13,700

CONDE RUIZ, JAN 12,900 11,50010,700 72,60013,800 10,000 13,700

MELENDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 8,600 7,00011,100 52,50013,600 1,700 10,500

ROMAN MAYNE, NIL 13,100 14,20010,700 73,30012,700 8,300 14,300

32,500 36,600 40,30040,100 26,500 41,700

2 CG Osona 134,600

ESPINA ERRA, DAVID 13,000 13,00011,000 68,70011,300 7,900 12,500

FRANQUESA BOVE, ROGER 10,100 12,50010,000 65,90012,500 8,900 11,900

21,000 23,100 25,50023,800 16,800 24,400

3 CG VILANOVA 125,400

ANGEL ULIBARRENA, EDGAR 10,800 14,1008,700 59,30014,300 0,200 11,200

GARCIA ALCOCER, ORIOL 9,800 13,00011,800 66,10014,000 5,000 12,500

20,500 20,600 27,10028,300 5,200 23,700

4 CG Mataro 121,900

BARRANCAS MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 12,200 13,90011,400 72,40015,200 5,800 13,900

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, GILLEM 13,000 14,0000,000 49,5000,000 8,900 13,600

11,400 25,200 27,90015,200 14,700 27,500

5 Gracia GC 110,800

BERMUDEZ FONT, LLEÏR ELOY 7,600 6,70010,000 44,5004,200 4,800 11,200

URQUIJO HUESA, ERIC 13,900 12,40010,700 66,30011,000 5,300 13,000

20,700 21,500 19,10015,200 10,100 24,200

6 CN Granollers 71,300

FERNANDEZ FLORENCIO, UNAI 13,100 13,60010,600 71,30013,500 6,800 13,700

10,600 13,100 13,60013,500 6,800 13,700
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5

7 Salt GC 62,200

VELAZQUEZ SERRAS, MIQUEL 10,400 12,50010,300 62,20011,700 4,400 12,900

10,300 10,400 12,50011,700 4,400 12,900

8 AE Pasifae 0,000

NUÑEZ DE LA O, CLAUDIO FABIANO 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO1

1 Salt GC 74,500

GAVIN PAREJO, DANIEL 13,100 12,10014,400 74,50010,400 11,600 12,900

14,400 13,100 12,10010,400 11,600 12,900

2 CG EGIBA 62,300

PALET SANCHEZ, LIAM 8,900 11,60013,700 62,30010,000 6,200 11,900

13,700 8,900 11,60010,000 6,200 11,900
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO2

1 CG EGIBA 131,900

DIAZ ALVAREZ, LEO 9,200 11,10013,400 66,20012,400 8,100 12,000

JUANOLA PINA, MARTI 11,400 10,50012,000 65,70012,400 8,400 11,000

25,400 20,600 21,60024,800 16,500 23,000

2 Gracia GC 125,200

FIGUEROA JIMENEZ, RICCARDO 8,000 6,00012,700 58,80012,000 7,700 12,400

SANCHEZ DUARTE, GERARD 11,300 10,90012,400 66,40012,300 9,300 10,200

25,100 19,300 16,90024,300 17,000 22,600

3 CGA Porqueres 113,700

CALVET SALA, MARTÍ 8,800 7,30012,400 54,9006,800 8,900 10,700

VILÀ ROCA, ANIOL 9,300 8,00013,100 58,8008,600 8,400 11,400

25,500 18,100 15,30015,400 17,300 22,100

4 CG Mataro 69,100

FERNANDEZ RUIZ, LUCAS 10,000 11,50012,800 69,10013,400 9,600 11,800

12,800 10,000 11,50013,400 9,600 11,800

5 Salt GC 57,500

PRADAS BLÀZQUEZ, ARAN 8,800 8,00013,200 57,50010,800 6,200 10,500

13,200 8,800 8,00010,800 6,200 10,500

6 CN Granollers 14,400

AVILA PEÑA, HUGO 8,100 6,3000,000 14,4000,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 8,100 6,3000,000 0,000 0,000
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO3

1 CN Granollers 65,100

YAVORSKYI , ANDRII 9,700 11,20013,000 65,10011,000 9,000 11,200

13,000 9,700 11,20011,000 9,000 11,200

2 Gracia GC 61,000

MUÑOZ AROMI, NAMBIN 5,300 12,10013,200 61,0008,800 9,200 12,400

13,200 5,300 12,1008,800 9,200 12,400
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO6

1 CG EGIBA 63,700

CASTELL MUÑOZ, ADAN 10,400 9,90011,600 63,70011,900 9,500 10,400

11,600 10,400 9,90011,900 9,500 10,400

2 CG Sant Boi 47,400

DEL ROSARIO GARCIA, SAÜL 7,100 7,60010,200 47,4007,700 5,000 9,800

10,200 7,100 7,6007,700 5,000 9,800

3 CG Osona 32,400

LOPEZ SOHA ESCOLAR, KILIAN 12,100 0,0000,000 32,4000,000 9,400 10,900

0,000 12,100 0,0000,000 9,400 10,900
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO8

1 CG Mataro A 188,700

CALVO JOFRA, BERNAT 11,100 9,30010,300 61,80010,800 9,900 10,400

SUAREZ SANCHEZ, VICTOR 11,400 9,70011,700 63,10011,700 8,900 9,700

VILARRUBLA PALOMINO, ERIK 11,400 7,50012,400 63,80012,500 9,100 10,900

34,400 33,900 26,50035,000 27,900 31,000

2 CG Sant Boi A 182,200

ANGULO CARNICERO, DIEGO 10,100 9,0009,800 55,30011,800 3,500 11,100

GALINDO CORTES, NOE 10,400 10,00010,900 62,50011,600 9,800 9,800

OBRADOR GARCIA, AITOR 9,700 10,10012,200 64,40011,700 10,300 10,400

32,900 30,200 29,10035,100 23,600 31,300
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Classificació Equips

GAM 3a FASE PROMO-BASE-VO
SANTA PAU
PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU
27 DE MAIG DE 2023

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO9

1 CG Mataro A 169,500

MORALEJA ESPINOSA, HECTOR 0,000 0,00011,900 37,40013,200 0,000 12,300

PLASENCIA MORE, GUERAU 9,500 10,30012,500 67,10012,600 10,600 11,600

TERUEL PASCUAL, POL 11,500 8,50011,800 65,00012,000 10,400 10,800

36,200 21,000 18,80037,800 21,000 34,700
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